Provisional Omnibus List of The Candidates Secking Admission for M.Se., Zoology for Academic Year 2022-2023

Supe *Remarks
51 Applica Name of the D/ | Cate | Pass | Opinl Total Optnls | Cognt | Cognt o Unive | Documents
No. | tion No. Applicant ND | gory | Year 5 Yo Total % | e rsity o be
i Furnished
I 1451270 | CHAITHANYA N OUK | WA | 2022 | cez | 1067 | 1109 | 1140 | 3316 | 9211 | 1140 | 9500 MCU | accepted
2 1453930 | NASEEMA Oouk | us | 2022 | cBz | 842 | 1048 | 1067 | 2957 | 8214 | 1067 | B892 MCU | accepted
3 1451395 | NUSRA NASEER OUK | nB | zozz | cBz | 957 | 1053 | 1019 | 3029 | 8414 | 1019 | 8492 MCU | accepted
4 1453860 | BHAGYALAKSHMI S D sC | 2022 | cez | 826 | 87s | 905 | 2606 | 7239 | 905 | 75.42 BCU | aceepted
5 1451671 | ABHISHEK H D | A | 2022 | cBz | 941 | 879 | 951 | 2771 | 7697 | 951 | 7925 BCU | accepted
6 1451548 | SINDHU § OUK | uA | 2022 | cZzBT | 969 | 1047 | 1035 | 3051 | 8475 | 1047 | 8725 MCU | accepted
7 1454787 | SOUNDARYA A OUK | A | 2022 | czBT | B83 | 968 | 944 | 2795 | 7764 | 968 | BO67 MCU | accepted
8 1452428 | MONISHA P ouk | caT-) | zozz | ¢z | 70s | 708 | 707 | 2120 | 5889 | 707 | 5892 BNLI NHH_“MEE
9 1452184 | JANARDHAN A 0 sc | 2022 | cBZ | 976 | 1049 | 998 | 3023 | 8397 | 998 | 8317 | NSS | BCU | accepted
NISHCHITHA AUT o i
10 | 1458083 | emur et o | WA | 2022 | cBz | 554 | S85 | 592 | 1731 | 6411 | 592 | 4933 [ SG | Auto | accepted
11 | 1455162 | POOJAK OUK | A | 2022 | cBZ | 1030 | 1123 | 1134 | 3287 | 9131 | 1134 | 9450 MCU | accepred
_ 12 | 1455926 | NIRANJAN S p | ma | zozz | cBZ | 973 | 986 | 914 | 2873 | 79m1 | 914 | 7617 BCU | accepted
_ 13 | 1454848 | MEGHANA RS QUK | mA | 2021 | ¢z | BSS | 898 | 1002 | 2755 | 7653 | 1002 | 8350 | RL TU | accepted
| i .l
ﬁ__.“_.,__ﬁ.__._-r.r\.‘ Mﬂuu LIFE SCIENCES w? — (% V.R. DEVARAJ, PnD
b DE A)h_iz. SCIENGE) Bengaluru City University Daan, waﬁu__ ._Hu!i
,. -~ Bongrtune G hrarsity
. CENTRAL COLLEGE CAMPUS Central College Campus, Ao .. - 560 001

“ BENGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY
EFNGALURLU -

: ...m.wmﬂm_ﬁﬂﬂ - 56000 _.Lliiu s




Sy *Remarks
sl Applica | Name of the D/ | Cate | Pass | Opinl Total Optnls | Cognt | Cogni n:...ﬂ. Unive | Bocuments
No. | tionNo. | Applicant ND | gory | Year 5 % Total Bh rsity | to be
erary e
. | Furnished

14 | 1455542 | GOWTHAMIEM ouk | ua | zozz | cez | 1146 | 1153 | 1164 | 3463 | 9619 | 1164 | 9700 | RL | BNU | accepted

15 1455653 | SHASHIKALA M oug | A g2 | cgro| 1103 | 1121 | 1139 | 3363 | 9342 1139 | 9492 BHU | accepted

16 | 1455100 | HEMANTHKUMARY | ouk | A | 2022 | cBZ | 878 | 899 | 917 | 2694 | 7483 | 917 | 7642 BNU | accepted

17 | 1451004 | NANDITHA N ouk | na | zozz | czm | 956 | 1023 | 1066 | 3045 | 8458 | 1023 | 8525 BNU | accepted

18 | 1453880 | MAHALAKSHMI N ouk | ua | 2022 | cez | see | 979 | w2z | 2777 | 774 | 912 | 7600 _m”, BNU | accepted

19 | 1452326 | VIDYASHREECV ouk | ua | 2022 | cez | 877 | 960 | 942z | 2779 | 7719 | 942 | 7850 .m.“ BNU | accepted

20 | 1455944 | SHILPASHREE B AUT | cara | 2021 | czbt | 787 | 772 | 744 | 2303 | 6397 | 772 | 6433 Auto | Accepted
KM.

21 | 1453796 | CG VENUGOPAL ouk | na | 2022 | coz | 748 | 756 | 720 | 2224 | 8237 | 720 |so00 | fex | mwu et marks
MES, pending
PH

22 | 1452673 | BOOMIKA U ouk | sc | 202z | cBz | 947 | 986 | 931 | 2864 | 7956 | 931 | 7758 BNU | accepted

53 | 1450619 | vijAYALAKSHMIHY | D | B | 2022 | czBT | 1121 | 1156 | 1122 | 3399 | 9442 | 1156 | 9633 BCU | accepted

_ 24 | 1457533 | GAGANAB ouk | ua | 2021 | cez | 315 | 354 | a1z | 1081 | 5148 | 412 | 5886 BNU | accepted
_ 25 | 1457066 | CHANDANA p | ma | zo22 | cBz | 949 | 9so | 1018 | 2947 | 8186 | 1018 | B483 BCU | accepted
26 | 1458415 | ARATHIVARMAS o | ma | zozz | wze | 871 | 1036 | 988 | 2895 | 8042 | 871 | 7258 BCU | accepted
27 | 1457361 | VIBHA P OUK _ me | 2021 | cpr | 824 | 708 | 912 | 2444 | 67.89 | 912 | 7600 TU | accepted
Registrar aWw.'\\
Bengaluru City University Dr. E»w um..iu?.. PrD.
Ceniral College Campus, Bongalunu City University

- 560 001.




2 *Remarks
sl Applica | Name of the D/ | Cate | Pass | Optnl TRrll Optnls | Cognt | Cognt w__....ﬂ Unive | Documents
Nev. | tonNo. | Applicant ND | gory | Year 5 Y Tokal kY e rsity | tobe

2 Furnished
2| 1459169 | MEGHANA § D | CAT-l | 2022 | BZP | 1139 | 1160 | 1114 | 3413 | 9481 | 1160 | 9667 BCU | accepted
2% | 1458464 | GAGANASHREEAS | OUK | 1A | 2022 | cBZ | 911 | 1110 | 1008 | 3029 | 8414 | 1008 | 8400 BNU | accepted
30 | 1452236 | ZAIBA TABASSUM OUK | B | 2022 | CBZ | 946 | 1043 | 999 | 2988 | B300 | 999 | m32s MCU | accepted
31 | 1451207 | FOUZIVA SADAF OUK | uB | 2022 | cBZ | 989 | 1060 | 1058 | 3107 | sa31 | 1058 | @si7 MCU | accepted
32 | 1457169 | CHARAN G OUK | A | 2022 | czor | 821 | 1031 | 960 | z812 | 7811 | 1031 | @soz BNU | accepted
& L 4 [
33 | 1459725 | PUSHPAT D | CAT | 2022 | cBZ | 992 | 1019 | 1041 | 3052 | 8478 | 1041 | Be7S BCU | accepted
34 | 1454845 mﬂzénmz COWDA | ouk | ma | 2022 | sz | 711 | 707 | ;9 | 2137 | 7915 | 710 | 7089 BNU WH_H__HEG
35 | 1455110 | CHANDAN T R OUK | A | 2022 | cBz | 765 | 781 | 759 | 2305 | 8537 | 759 | a3z BNU Mﬂﬁzﬂﬁ_ﬁ
36 | 1455056 | AJAY LOKESH QUK | caT1 | zo22 | cBz | 720 | 671 725 | 2116 | 7837 | 725 | mose BNU ”M_Mﬂ.hm:}w
37 | 1458265 | R RAKSHITHA OUK | 1A | 2022 | cBZ | 902 | 1041 | 965 | 2908 | 8078 | 965 | 8042 BNU | accepted
38 | 1452235 | SANIYA KHANUM OUK | I8 | 2022 | CBZ | 1012 | 1098 | 1106 | 3216 | 8933 | 1106 | 9217 MCU | accepted
39 | 1455473 | MANASA S QUK | WA | 2022 | CBZ | 1021 | 1016 | 1024 | 3061 | 8503 | 1024 | #5233 BNU | accepted
40 | 1458029 | HARSHITHA S R D | WA | 2022 | CBZ | 935 | 950 | 1010 | 2895 | 8042 | 1010 | 8417 | RL | BCU | accepted
41 | 1452522 | ARUN KUMAR D CATd | 2021 | CBZ | 881 | 858 | 922 | 2661 | 7392 | 922 | 7683 | RL | BCU | accepted
Aig " | S B
AME~
Registrar Or. VR DEVARAJ, FiD.
. Bengaluru City University Dean, _“-nm.qi?-i_zh
. . Central College Campus, E Bamgalury « 580 004,

engalury - 560001




Supe “Remarks
51, Applica | Name of the D/ | Cate | Pass | Optnl Total Optnls | Cognt | Cognt E..w:.. Unive | Documents
No. | tionNo. | Applicant ND | gory | Year 5 Yo Total Yo rsity | tobe
crary :
Furnished
42 | 1458730 | MEGHANAV D p | sc | 2022 | cBz | 973 | 1057 | 1099 | 3109 | 8636 | 1079 | @992 | RL | BCU | accepted
4% | 1459117 | DEVIKARANI M ouk | ma | zozz | ¢z | 805 | 834 | 902 | 2541 | 7058 | 902 | 7517 TU | accepted
44 | 1458368 | ANUSHA LUCAS >Ma me | 2022 | cam | 10es | Bes | 969 | 2879 | 7997 | ses | 7208 Auto. | accepted
45 | 1458997 | KUSHI KUMAR N ou | ma | 2022 | cpz | 980 | 97z | 931 | 2883 | Boos | 931 | 7758 BNU | accepted
46 | 1450935 | U M MANIKANTA ki | sc | 2021 | Bz | 747 | Ba3 | 839 | 2429 | 6747 | 839 | 6992 | NCC | VKDU | accepted
47 | 1455064 | DEEPIKA C pwa ws | 202z | cBz | 1087 | 1113 | 1148 | 3348 | 9300 | 1148 | 9567 Auto: | aecepted
48 | 1454503 | SHIVAPRAKASH p | na 2022 | cBz | 869 | 935 | 936 | 2740 | 7e11 | 936 | 7800 | NCC | Aute | accepted
19 | 1463878 | KIRAN R p | ma | 2022 | cez | sse | 870 | 843 | 2572 | 7144 | 843 | 7025 BCU | accepted
50 | 1450846 | RAGINIVK ouk | st | 2022 | csz | 938 | 1042 | 1064 | 3045 | Base | 1064 | AB67 | RL | MCU | accepted
51 | 1455522 | VENUM p | ma | 2022 | cez | w083 | 1122 | 118 | 3323 | 9231 | 118 | 9317 BCU | accepted
s2 | 1451905 | TULASIN p | sc | 202z | cBz | 9ms | 1056 | 1039 | 3080 | 8556 | 1039 | 8658 BCU | accepted
53 | 1455239 | MADHUHV p | ua | 2022 | cez | 986 | 1035 | 1058 | 3079 | 8553 | 1058 | 8817 BCU | accepted
s4 | 1451579 | ANJALIM ___.u,_ em | 2022 | cBz | 977 | 1073 | 1108 | 3158 | 8772 | 1108 | 9233 Auto | accepted
55 | 1458365 | DEEKSHITHAR .__.Mq sc | 2022 nmq 940 | 951 | 973 | 2864 | 7956 | 973 | B1ro8 Auto | accepted
L ek &h.\.&
Registrar Dr. V.R. DEVARAJ, PrE
Sr it Dean, Fatulty of BGlonc %\\
Bengaluru City University u!dl!niﬂcﬁhﬁi
¢ >ntral College Campus, Bangalun) - h

Hengaluru - 560001
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Su *Remaris
51 Applica | Name of the D/ | Cate | Pass | Opiml Total Optnls | Cognt | Cognt Ehﬁ_ Unive | Documents
No. | tonNo. | Applicant ND | gory | Year 5 Y Total % rsity | tohe
ﬁ—rﬂﬂ! F
¥ urnished
MANJUNATH :

56 | 1454781 | papciine D |cata| 2022 | cBz | 988 | toe0 | 1057 | 3105 | 8625 | 1057 | 88.08 BCU | accepted
57 1456445 | HARSHINI N OUE ST 2022 CRZ 939 1001 1023 | 2963 82.31 1023 | 8525 MCU | accopred
58 | 1456896 M%__uﬁﬁz_& p | e | 2022 | eez | 1101 | 1140 | 1143 | 3384 | 9400 | 1143 | 9525 BCU | accepted
59 | 1452527 | DIVYA BANUC ouk | st | zozz | cmz | 913 | 101z | 1052 | 2977 | @269 | 1052 | 8767 MCU | accepted

| 60 | 1458797 | DHATRI BENDRE D |cAT | 2022 | cBz | 931 | 932 | 941 | 2804 | 7789 | 941 | 7842 BCU | accepted
61 | 1451925 | SHRADDHA S p | oM | 2022 | cez | 1133 | 1146 | 1152 | 3431 | 9531 | 1152 | 9600 BCU | accepted
62 1453024 | ABHINAVYAU K D GM | 202z | CBZ 1672 | 1065 | 1135 | 3302 | 91.72 1135 | 9458 BCU | accepted
63 | 1455457 | SINDHUSHREE B R D |cAri| 2022 | ez | 901 | 974 | 919 | 2794 | 7761 | 919 | 7658 BCU | accepted
64 | 1457857 | YUKTHADEV G OUK | ma | 2022 | cBz | 930 | 980 | 942 | 2852 | 7922 | 942 | 7850 BNI | accepted
65 | 1458266 | PUNEETH S OUK | CAT-1 | 2022 | cBz | 814 | 932 | 954 | 2700 | 7500 | 954 | 79.50 mw TU | accepted
66 | 1459062 | DEVARAJU E OUK | caT-1 | 2022 | cBz | 681 | 756 | @04 | 2241 | 6225 | 804 | 6700 | KM, | TU | accepted
67 | 1456820 | SUNEETHA S OUK | ST | 2022 | cBZ | 726 | 663 | 668 | 2057 | 5714 | 668 | 55.67 BY | accepted
68 | 145 AKASH G PAWAR KK | sc | zozz | esz | s77 | s47 | e0z | 1726 | 7671 | €02 | 8027 GU HH__“".MEE

AISHWARYA RAJ
69 | 1452821 | hnrai vin ouK | me | 202z | cpz _ 132 | 1127 | 1134 | 3393 | 9425 | 1134 | 9450 BNU | accepted
mmw_mwﬂmq Dr. V.R. Um..__.._PI}L.;__... %\\.\
Bengaluru City University Dean, Faculty of
= Bangalury Clty Unhversity
C :ntral College Campus, Bengalury + §60 001,

- Lengaluru - 560001




) Siitie *Remarks
Sl Applica | Name of the D/ | Cate | Pass | Optnl Total Opinls | Cognt | Cognt ..E_,.._:. Unive | Documents
No. | tdonNo, | Applicant ND | pgory | Year 5 Yo Total o rsity | to be
erary :
Furnished
70 | 1459450 | UMME AYESHA QUK | mB | 202z | cmz | 880 | 957 | 918 | 2755 | 7653 | 91 | 7as0 MCU | accepted
71 | 1461148 | SHRAVANI N R OUK | NA | 2021 | cBZ | 1079 | 1100 | 1097 | 3276 | 9100 | 1097 | 9142 ANU | accepted
72 | 146 HARSHITHA KK | mB | 2022 | cBZ | 656 | 656 | 680 | 1992 | 8853 | 680 | 97.14 Gl _.”HHH,_MNE
1454873 | ... .
73| jagsg | GAGANKUMARH| | OUK | WA | 2022 | CBZ | 979 | 992 | 953 | 2924 | 8122 | 953 | 7942 | RL | BNU | aceepted
74 | 1470073 | BYRESH MR OUK | nmA | 2022 | coz | 980 | 1035 | 967 | 2982 | 8283 | 967 | sose BNU | accepted
75 | 1456570 | BHUVANESHWARIS | D | nA | 2022 | cBz | 97¢ | 963 | 964 | 2001 | 8058 | 964 | 8033 BCU | accepted
76 1475338 | HARIHARAN M }] M | 2022 CEE 892 HZ0 838 2550 | 70.83 838 | 6983 BCU | accepred
77 | 1472157 | DIvYas ouk | AT | 2022 | oz | 964 | 1006 | 990 | 2960 | 8222 | 990 | szs0 MCU | accepted
78 | 1475984 | DEEKSHITHA B R QUK | SC | 2022 | cRz | 1047 | 1054 | 1029 | 3130 | 8694 | 1029 | 8575 BNU | accepted
79 | 1473013 | PUNEETHH R OUK | WA | 2022 | Czm | 879 | 921 | @86 | 2686 | 7461 | 921 | 7675 | RL | NU | accepted
80 | 1456142 | HITHTSHI N OUK | B | 2022 | cBZ | 1077 | 1057 | 1055 | 3189 | sass | 10ss | 87.92 BNU | accepted
81 | 1476833 | SUPRIYAR QUK | SC | 2022 | CBZ | 1083 | 1149 | 1138 | 3370 | 9361 | 1138 | 9443 BNU | aceepted
82 | 1460147 | LAXMIKANTH KK | na | 20z2 | cBz | 653 | 704 | 751 | 2108 | 7807 | 751 | 8344 hﬂ: GU | accepted
83 | 1477120 | PREETHIR OuK | na | 2022 Qﬁ_ 815 {858 | 831 | 2504 | €956 | 458 | 7150 BU | accepted
Reqistrar
Bengaluru City Liniversily mhﬁ_..m.mﬁ_ﬁ}u?.. PnD. n%.\
: C »piral College Campus: m!ntiun#_.imﬂ-#
" . tiengaluru - 560001. Bangaluru - 560 001,
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“Remarks
Sl | Applica | Name of the D/ | Cate | pass | Optal ot | OPIIs | Cognt | Cognt M__h__h_.”. Unive | Documents
M. | tion No. | Applicant NI | pory | Year 5 % Total L rsity | to be
erary :
- Furnished |
84 | 1460484 | AKSHAYKUMARP | ouxk | waA | zozz | czm | 910 | 961 | 1016 | 2887 | 8019 | 961 | soos BU | accepted
85 1476081 | VINUTHA M H] A 2022 CBY 900 1000 1000 2900 £80.56 100g | 83.33 BCLL | agcepted
86 | 1480553 | SRINATHA'S D A | 2022 | cez | 839 | 854 | 785 | 2478 | 6883 | 785 | 6542 Auto | accepted
: AUT . RL,
87 | 1481186 | SUCHITHK 5 sc | zo21 | cBz | 732 | 703 | 689 | 2124 | 5900 | 689 | 5742 | (& | BU | accepted
g8 | 1480583 | GOWTHAMITN OuK | wa | 2022 | cBz | 1066 | 1092 | 1053 | 3211 | 8919 | 1053 | 8775 | RL | BNU | accepted
89 | 1480259 | SRUJAN V ouK | sc | 2022 | cBz | 930 | 971 | w9sz | 2853 | 7925 | 952 | 7933 | RL | BNU | accepted
a0 145181% | NAVEENAY D SC 2022 CEZ a9z 993 1023 3008 B3.56 1023 | 8525 RL BCU | accepted
91 | 1480609 | DIWAKAR M N ouk | cat1 | 2022 | cBz | o064 | 1088 | 1077 | 3229 | 8969 | 1077 | 8975 BNU | accepted
92 | 1467176 | RAVI KUMAR M ouk | sc | 2022 | cBz | B7e | 900 | w933 | 2711 | 7531 | 933 | 7775 | se | BNU | accepted
HORD COPY
93 | 1455926 | NIRANJAN S D | ma | 2022 | cBz | 963 | 986 | 914 | 2863 | 7953 | 914 | 7617 BCU | NOT
SUBMITTED
HORD COPY
94 | 1471984 | ABHISHEK OUK | sc | zo022 | cBz | 819 | 902 | 941 | 2662 | 7394 | 941 | 7842 ™ | NoT
SUBMITTED
HORD COPY
95 | 1457058 wﬁﬁmzﬁ a ouk | car1 | 2020 | Bezm | 871 | 980 | oo | 2751 | 7642 | om0 | mre7 B | NOT
SUBMITTED
HORD COPY
96 | 1459332 | BHOOMIKA R D A | 2022 | ¢zm | 946 | 978 | 970 | 2894 | 8039 | 978 | 8150 BCU | NOT
SUBMITTED
HORD COPY
97 | 1457066 | CHANDANA D | ma | 2022 | cBz | 941 | 980 | 1018 | 2939 | 8164 | 1018 | 8483 BCU | NOT
| Ve SUBMITTED
Registrar %\ .
Rengalury City University Dr. {.me,___._wu?__. PRO.
' ( niial College Campus, Bongalury Clty University
] i Fennni Aancalyry - 560 001.
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a4

1458365

DEEKSHITHA R

2022

CBZ

940

951

973

2864

79.56

973

81.08

BCU

HORD COPY
NOT
SUBMITTED

94

1475958

| NAGESHA

KK

Hi g

2022

CBZ

914

#35

993

2744

617

993

H2.75

VSKU

HORD COPY |
NOT
SUBMITTED

100

1456759

LIKHITHA 1.

OUK

A

2022

CBZ

1016

9949

1048

3063

B5.08

1048

8733

B

HORD COPY
NOT
SUBMITTED

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

ng

109

Lo

1471689

LIKHITHA L

OuK

2022

CIZBT

900

1014

1011

2925

B1.25

1014

B4.5D

HORD COPY
NoT
SUBMITTED

1471760

MEGHANA H L,

QUK

ma

2022

CBZ

329

408

492

1229

6145

492

70.29

Mu

HORD COPY
NOT _
SUBMITTED

1456741

NAMBATHA M

OUK

A

2022

CBZ

984

951

963

2898

20.50

963

80.25

BNU

HORD COPY
NOT

SUBMITTED

1458191

MONISHA P

1A

2022

CBZ

q17

1003

961

Zu81

80.03

961

80.08

By

HORD COPY |
NOT
SUEMITTED

1464908

MNIRUPAMAS

QUK

2022

896

1025

1013

2934

31.50

1013

H4.42

ML

HORD COPY
NOT
SUBMITTED

1481964

P R REVATHI

QK

A

2022

70

771

658

2209

61.36

658

a4.83

BU

HORD COPY
wNOT
SUBMITTED

1463056

RAHUL M

b

2022

CBz

807

822

aia

2437

B7.60

BO8

6733

Ry

HORD COPY
NOT
SUBMITTED

1457440

RAKESH M %

LK

st

2020

CBZ

49

536

1512

63.00

ad6

67.00

T

HORD COpY
NOT
SUBMITTEDR

1480903

SAGAR

O

HiA

2022

CBZ

593

634

648

1875

8333

b8

86,40

Gl

HORD COPY
NOT
SUBMITTED
6TH
PENINNG

1479182

SHESHADRIM 5

GM

2022

Bz
L &

896

|~

1015

1002

2913

80.92

o0z

#3.50

Beu

HORD CORY
NOT
SUBMITTED

C

Registrar
Oenneluru City Liniversity

‘ntral College Campus,

Dr. V.R. DEVARAJ, PnD.
Dean, Faculty of Science
Bengalury City Univarsity

Bangaluru - 580 D01,
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sk Supe *Remarks
No. | Applica | Name of the D/ | Cate | Pass | Optnl Total | OPtmls | Cognt | Cognt ...=_._.= Unive | Documents
tion No. | Applicant NI | pory | Year 5 Y Total Yo s rsity | to be
d Furnished
HORD COPY
NOT
111 | 1474170 | SHRINGASHREEN | OUK | 1A | 2022 | Bz | 3s6 | 406 | 379 | 1141 | 3169 | 370 | 318 AU ﬂmwﬂﬁﬂnc
INCOMPLET
E
HORD COPY
NOT
112 | 1453654 | SRINIDHIVT OUK | 1A | 2022 | cBz | &37 | 754 | 792 | 2183 | 6865 | 792 | 7472 T Wﬁﬂﬁmﬂmu
INCOMPLET
F
HORD COPY
- SUPRIVA ! ¢ u%m,z__:.mc
113 | 1481272 | MAHADEVAPPA OUK | sc | 2022 | cBz | 540 | 609 | 616 | 1765 | 7354 | 616 | 7700 oy, |2
CHALAWAD] sorice
E
HORD COPY
114 | 1474173 | TASMIAKOUSARM | OUK | 1B | 2022 | czMi | 882 | 919 | 942 | 2743 | 7619 | 919 | 768 NU | NoT
SUBMITTED
, ey HORD COPY
115 | 1456428 .__.ﬂmnxmzunmeéc} OUK | ma | 202z | ¢BZ | 830 | 957 | 1052 | 2839 | 7886 | 942 | 7850 w | sor
SUBMITTED
ﬁ | i
JelinfrorS—
Dr. V.R. DEVARAJ, Pho.
_ui-:.ﬂoa__n___ﬂ:o__un__-_.ﬁa
Fnngalung Univarsity
Bengalury - 560 001

g\x

Registrar
Bengaluru City University
C :ntral College Campus,

LBengaluru - 560001,
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